77.760MHz to 161.1328MHz
±20ppm to  ±100ppm
0°C to 70°C
-20°C to 70°C
-40°C to 85°C
-55°C to 120°C
3.3V ± 0.3V
55mA Typ, 88mA Max

applications.
CCPD-914 X - 25 - 155.520
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek SMD PECL Osc.
#2 Model 914 = 9x14mm smd 6pad 3.3V
#3 Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, M= -20/70°C, X= -40/85°C
#4 Stability: (see Table 1)
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
#1 #2 #3 #5
Example:
CCPD-914X-25-155.520  =  3.3V, 45/55, -40/85°C, 25ppm, 155.520 MHz
#4
0.210
(5.3)
0.560
(14.2)
SUGGESTED PAD LAYOUT
0.280
(7.11)
0.050
(1.27)
0.090
(2.28)
0.200
(5.08)
0.360
(9.14)
0.560
(14.2)
CRYSTEK
P/N
Frequency
Date Code
0.200
(5.08)
0.040
(1.01)
0.070
(1.77)
1
34
2
Blank (std) ± 100ppm
50 ±   50ppm
25 ±   25ppm
20 ** ±   20ppm
**available 0/70°C & -20/70°C
Stability Indicator
Table 1
PIN Function
1
2